
Belo
w 

33%

33%-
44.99

%

45%-
59.99%

60%-
74.99%

75%-
89.99%

90% 
& 

Abov
e

Tota
l

3 4 3 3 0 100 0 0 0 0 1 2 3
4 6 5 5 0 100 0 0 0 2 2 1 5
5 3 3 3 0 100 0 0 0 1 1 1 3

NO. OF STUDENTS SCORING GRADES (OVERALL)

Pass 
 %

Clas
s

Total 
Enrolled

Total 
Appeared 

in all 
Subjects

Total 
Passed in 

All 
Subjects

Total 
Failed in 
one or 
more 

Subjects


	Sheet1

