		Total Appeared in all Subjects	Total Passed in All Subjects	Total Failed in one or more Subjects	NO. OF STUDENTS SCORING GRADES (OVERALL)								
Clas s	Total Enrolled				Pass %	Belo w 33%	33%- 44.99 %	45%- 59.99%	60%- 74.99%	75%- 89.99%	90% & Abov e	Tota I	
3	4	3	3	0	100	0	0	0	0	1	2	3	
4	6	5	5	0	100	0	0	0	2	2	1	5	
5	3	3	3	0	100	0	0	0	1	1	1	3	